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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Physical Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002857741 JYOTISHKA  GHOSH Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  4  362.00  457.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702506 RITANKAR  DEY Male No  2 2 UR  1  349.00  437.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863711 NEELADRI SHEKHAR 

BHOWMIK

Male No  3 3 UR  2  347.00  439.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716865 UTTAM  DAS Male No  4 4 UR  6  341.00  430.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722037 MD ABDULLA SK Male No  5  1 5 EWS  7  339.00  427.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858663 SHWETA  SARKAR Female No  6  1 6 SC  2  324.00  416.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908623 SADIA  AFRIN Female No  7 7 UR  4  320.00  410.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908098 MASOOM RAZA MONDAL Male No  8 8 UR  1  319.00  404.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749272 MD SAHADAM MISTRI Male No  9  2 9 OBC-B  2  317.00  398.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781560 SURYA  MONDAL Male No  10  2 10 SC  1  314.00  398.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904382 IRFAN  MONDAL Male No  11  1 11 OBC-A  3  313.00  393.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664115 MAINAK  DAS Male No  12 12 UR  1  312.00  399.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727914 PRITAM  DAS Male No  13  3 13 SC  1  312.00  393.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002931027 SAMBRITA  BISWAS Female No  14 14 UR  1  311.00  402.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444152 SUBHAM  CHOWDHURY Male No  15 15 UR  1  310.00  394.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812276 RIPAN  GHOSH Male No  16 16 UR  5  310.00  393.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863193 ANUKSHAN  BASU Male No  17 17 UR  4  309.00  398.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891394 SHUVANGI  BISWAS Female No  18 18 UR  5  308.00  398.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883078 BILKISH  KHATUN Female No  19  2 19 OBC-A  10  306.00  389.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843411 SRISHTI  BANERJEE Female No  20 20 UR  2  305.00  385.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719748 ARUP  MANDAL Male No  21 21 UR  3  300.00  390.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640333 ARITRA  SEN Male No  22 22 UR  1  294.00  375.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761901 TILAK  BISWAS Male No  23  4 23 SC  1  293.00  370.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837959 TAMAJ UDDIN MUDI Male No  24 24 UR  6  292.00  372.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762350 JAYANTA  PAUL Male No  25  3 25 OBC-B  14  291.00  381.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619914 MRITTIKA  BISWAS Female No  26 26 UR  2  291.00  375.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848594 SOUMIK  SEN Male No  27  5 27 SC  2  291.00  374.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002922858 SOUHARDO  PAUL Male No  28 28 UR  4  288.00  382.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537280 SAYANTIKA  SUTRADHAR Female No  29  4 29 OBC-B  1  287.00  370.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902404 MD ABDUL MAJIT Male No  30 30 UR  2  287.00  364.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453838 RASSEL  MALLIK Male No  31  3 31 OBC-A  2  286.00  372.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002774940 SWARNALI  AZMI Female No  32  4 32 OBC-A  5  285.00  370.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710574 MD SAJID HOSSAIN Male No  33 33 UR  2  282.00  366.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716250 DYUTI PRASAD ROY Male No  34  6 34 SC  1  281.00  366.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714882 SAYANDEEP  DAS Male No  35 35 UR  2  281.00  361.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641582 ARNAB  KARMAKAR Male No  36  5 36 OBC-B  10  280.00  366.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660210 KOYEL  BHOWMICK Female No  37 37 UR  1  279.00  353.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615878 WASIM AZHAR SK Male No  38 38 UR  2  279.00  350.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813962 SOUMADEEP  GHOSH Male No  39  6 39 OBC-B  2  274.00  364.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723403 MD SAHANUR RAHAMAN Male No  40  5 40 OBC-A  1  273.00  350.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504177 SK ASHIF IQBAL Male No  41 41 UR  1  272.00  343.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat Government College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:21.08

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Physical Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]
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A002702235 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  42  7 42 SC  2  268.00  345.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813652 DEEPRAJ  DUTTA Male No  43  7 43 OBC-B  2  268.00  343.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776152 MD SAIFUDDIN MALLA Male No  44 44 UR  5  267.00  338.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909408 BIKRAMJIT  DAS Male No  45 45 UR  2  263.00  344.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766415 ARPANA  SARKAR Female No  46 46 UR  2  262.00  340.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674210 ANIK  DUTTA Male No  47 47 UR  2  260.00  344.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497510 ISHAK  MONDAL Male No  48  6 48 OBC-A  1  257.00  337.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542409 SK SAMIM AKHTAR Male No  49 49 UR  2  257.00  331.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682387 ABDUL  MATIN Male No  50  7 50 OBC-A  1  257.00  327.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929270 DEBOSMIT  PAL Male No  51 51 UR  2  256.00  336.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520342 AGNIBHA  INDU Male No  52 52 UR  2  255.00  339.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638714 IRFAN  MONDAL Male No  53  8 53 OBC-A  5  252.00  322.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496940 DEVADEEPA  HALDER Female No  54 54 UR  1  251.00  329.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909063 SOMAIYA  PARVEEN Female No  55  9 55 OBC-A  3  251.00  323.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Physical Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]
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[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index
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Rule1

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002806760 TOUHID ALAM MONDAL Male No  56  10 56 OBC-A  1  251.00  322.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831590 SWARAJ  ADHIKARY Male No  57 57 UR  7  251.00  321.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723805 SABNAM  ARA Female No  58  11 58 OBC-A  4  250.00  322.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860913 NISHA  KUILYA Female No  59 59 UR  1  248.00  319.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002603945 BARSHAN  BANIK Male No  60 60 UR  1  244.00  314.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489964 BAHARUL  HAYAT Male No  61 61 UR  1  243.00  310.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558112 SOMDATTA  MUKHERJEE Female No  62 62 UR  4  242.00  314.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568004 HUMERA  KHATUN Female No  63 63 UR  4  242.00  313.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583420 HASANUR  SARDAR Male No  64 64 UR  1  241.00  311.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459611 ARNAB  KARMAKAR Male No  65 65 UR  2  237.00  303.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618762 SANTANU  KAR Male No  66 66 UR  1  237.00  302.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002743594 NABANITA  DAS Female No  67  8 67 SC  2  223.00  287.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732814 NAYAN Female No  68  8 68 OBC-B  4  222.00  285.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516352 RATUL KANGSA BANIK Male No  69 69 UR  1  221.00  282.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 
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Rule7
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A002897206 DIPTIMAN  DUTTA Male No  70 70 UR  1  217.00  277.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908520 PRITAMBAR  MONDAL Male No  71  9 71 SC  2  207.00  261.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542076 ANSHU  ROY Male No  72 72 UR  2  202.00  253.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Physical Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002904382 IRFAN  MONDAL Male No  11  1 1 OBC-A  3  313.00  393.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883078 BILKISH  KHATUN Female No  19  2 2 OBC-A  10  306.00  389.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453838 RASSEL  MALLIK Male No  31  3 3 OBC-A  2  286.00  372.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002774940 SWARNALI  AZMI Female No  32  4 4 OBC-A  5  285.00  370.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723403 MD SAHANUR RAHAMAN Male No  40  5 5 OBC-A  1  273.00  350.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497510 ISHAK  MONDAL Male No  48  6 6 OBC-A  1  257.00  337.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682387 ABDUL  MATIN Male No  50  7 7 OBC-A  1  257.00  327.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638714 IRFAN  MONDAL Male No  53  8 8 OBC-A  5  252.00  322.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909063 SOMAIYA  PARVEEN Female No  55  9 9 OBC-A  3  251.00  323.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806760 TOUHID ALAM MONDAL Male No  56  10 10 OBC-A  1  251.00  322.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723805 SABNAM  ARA Female No  58  11 11 OBC-A  4  250.00  322.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Physical Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002857741 JYOTISHKA  GHOSH Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  4  362.00  457.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749272 MD SAHADAM MISTRI Male No  9  2 2 OBC-B  2  317.00  398.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762350 JAYANTA  PAUL Male No  25  3 3 OBC-B  14  291.00  381.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537280 SAYANTIKA  SUTRADHAR Female No  29  4 4 OBC-B  1  287.00  370.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641582 ARNAB  KARMAKAR Male No  36  5 5 OBC-B  10  280.00  366.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813962 SOUMADEEP  GHOSH Male No  39  6 6 OBC-B  2  274.00  364.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813652 DEEPRAJ  DUTTA Male No  43  7 7 OBC-B  2  268.00  343.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732814 NAYAN Female No  68  8 8 OBC-B  4  222.00  285.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Physical Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Rule2

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8
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A002858663 SHWETA  SARKAR Female No  6  1 1 SC  2  324.00  416.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781560 SURYA  MONDAL Male No  10  2 2 SC  1  314.00  398.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727914 PRITAM  DAS Male No  13  3 3 SC  1  312.00  393.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761901 TILAK  BISWAS Male No  23  4 4 SC  1  293.00  370.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848594 SOUMIK  SEN Male No  27  5 5 SC  2  291.00  374.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716250 DYUTI PRASAD ROY Male No  34  6 6 SC  1  281.00  366.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702235 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  42  7 7 SC  2  268.00  345.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002743594 NABANITA  DAS Female No  67  8 8 SC  2  223.00  287.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908520 PRITAMBAR  MONDAL Male No  71  9 9 SC  2  207.00  261.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat Government College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:21.08

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Physical Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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A002722037 MD ABDULLA SK Male No  5  1 1 EWS  7  339.00  427.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


